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FIM ROAD RACING OVERALL TITLES* 

(Championships, Cups, Trophies, etc.) 

 

Posn Rider Nationality Class(es) World 

titles 

Cont. 

titles 

Total 

1. Giacomo Agostino Italy Grand Prix 15 - 15 

2. Ángel Nieto Spain Grand Prix 13 - 13 

3. Mike Hailwood UK Grand Prix/ TTF1 10 - 10 

= Steve Webster UK Sidecar 10 - 10 

5. Ian King UK Drag Racing - 10 10 

6. Carlo Ubbiali Italy Grand Prix 9 - 9 

= Valentino Rossi Italy Grand Prix 9 - 9 

8. Roger Pettersson Sweden Drag Racing - 9 9 

9. Phil Read UK Grand Prix/ TTF1 8 - 8 

= Tim Reeves** UK Sidecar 8 - 8 

= Carl Fogarty UK Superbike/ TTF1/ 

Endurance 

8 - 8 

= Marc Márquez** Spain Grand Prix 8 - 8 

13. John Surtees UK Grand Prix 7 - 7 

= Rolf Biland Switzerland Sidecar 7 - 7 

15. Max Biaggi Italy Grand Prix/ 

Superbike 

6 1 7 

16. Fredrik Fredlund Sweden Drag Racing - 7 7 

= Guido Testoni** Italy Hill Climb - 8 8 

18. Jim Redman Rhodesia Grand Prix 6 - 6 

= Klaus Enders Switzerland Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Kurt Waltisperg Switzerland Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Rolf Engelhardt Germany Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Jonathan Rea** UK-N.Ireland Superbike 6 - 6 

= Vincent Philippe France Endurance 6 - 6 

 

*Up to 2024 

** still competing in 2024 

 

FIM ROAD RACING WORLD TITLES* 
 

Posn Rider Nationality Class(es) Ch’ships Cups Total 

1. Giacomo Agostino Italy Grand Prix 15 - 15 

2. Angel Nieto Spain Grand Prix 13 - 13 

3. Mike Hailwood UK Grand Prix/ TTF1 10 - 10 

4 Steve Webster UK Sidecar 5 5 10 

5. Carlo Ubbiali Italy Grand Prix 9 - 9 

= Valentino Rossi Italy Grand Prix 9 - 9 

7. Phil Read UK Grand Prix/ TTF1 8 - 8 

= Tim Reeves** UK Sidecar 8 - 8 

= Marc Marquez** Spain Grand Prix 8 - 8 

10. Carl Fogarty UK Superbike/ TTF1/ 

Endurance 

7 1 8 

11. John Surtees UK Grand Prix 7 - 7 

= Rolf Biland Switzerland Sidecar 7 - 7 
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13. Max Biaggi Italy Grand Prix/ 

Superbike 

6 - 6 

= Jim Redman Rhodesia Grand Prix 6 - 6 

= Klaus Enders Switzerland Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Kurt Waltisperg Switzerland Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Rolf Engelhardt Germany Sidecar 6 - 6 

= Jonathan Rea** UK-N.Ireland Superbike 6 - 6 

= Vincent Philippe France Endurance 6 - 6 

 

*Up to 2024 

** still competing in 2024 

 

 

FIM ROAD RACING CONTINENTAL TITLES* 
 

Posn Rider Nationality Class(es) Ch’ships Cups Total 

1. Ian King UK Drag Racing (E) 10 - 10 

2. Roger Pettersson Sweden Drag Racing (E) 9 - 9 

3. Guido Testoni** Italy Hill Climb (E) 8 - 8 

4. Fredrik Fredlund Sweden Drag Racing (E) 7 - 7 

5. Álvaro Molina Spain Road Racing (E) 6 - 6 

= Toshiyuki Hamaguchi Japan Road Racing (A) 6 - 6 

7. Rikard Gustafsson** Sweden Drag Racing (E) 5 1 6 

8. Ronny Aasen Netherlands Drag Racing (E) 3 2 5 

9. Roel Koedam Netherlands Drag Racing (E) 4 - 4 

= Anders Karling Sweden Drag Racing (E) 4 - 4 

= Per Bengtsson Sweden Drag Racing (E) 4 - 4 

= Stefano Bonelli Italy Hill Climb (E) 4 - 4 

13. Mark Lawes UK Supermono (E) - 4 4 

14. Peter Svensson Sweden Drag Racing (E) 3 - 3 

= Martin de Haas Netherlands Drag Racing (E) 3 - 3 

= Thomas Müller  Switzerland Hill Climb (E) 3 - 3 

= Francesco Curinga Italy Hill Climb (E) 3 - 3 

= Roberto Tamburini Italy Mini Road Racing (E) 3 - 3 

= Alessandro Del Bianco Italy Mini Road Racing (E) 3 - 3 

20. Gary Bowe UK Drag Racing (E) - 3 3 

= Mike Velthuizen Netherlands Supermono (E) - 3 3 

= Benny Jerzenbeck Netherlands Supermono (E) - 3 3 

 

1. *Up to 2024 

** still competing in 2024 

 


